
Coaches:

 Afton
(G) 8TH Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 10, 2025 Mon Regular
Season @ Harpursville 4:30

PM

JR/SR School
Gym (GOLD),
Room 120
(Triple Glass
Doors)

Bus/Driver:
Afton CSD

Departure Point:
Shuttle
Departure Date:
Nov 10, 2025
Departure Time:
3:00 PM
Return Date: Nov
10, 2025
Return Time: 7:00
PM

NL

Nov 13, 2025 Thu Regular
Season Delaware Academy 5:30

PM TBD NL

Nov 18, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Sidney 5:30

PM
Sidney MS
gym

Bus/Driver:
Afton CSD

Departure Point:
Circle
Departure Date:
Nov 18, 2025
Departure Time:
4:35 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM

NL

Nov 21, 2025 Fri Regular
Season Oxford 4:30

PM
6:30
PM TBD NL

Nov 25, 2025 Tue Regular
Season

Walton
(Walton/Downsville)

4:30
PM TBD Bus/Driver:

Afton CSD

Departure Point:
Circle
Departure Date:
Nov 25, 2025
Departure Time:
4:25 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM

NL

Dec 1, 2025 Mon Regular
Season

@ Deposit
(Deposit-Hancock)

5:30
PM

Deposit
Elementary
School Gym

NL

Dec 5, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

@ Unatego
(Unatego/Franklin)

4:30
PM

Unatego MS
Gym

Bus/Driver:
Afton CSD

Departure Point:
Circle
Departure Date:
Dec 5, 2025
Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date: Dec
5, 2025
Return Time: 6:30
PM

NL

Dec 8, 2025 Mon Regular
Season

Deposit (Deposit-
Hancock)

4:30
PM

AFTON
CENTRAL
SCHOOL OLD
GYM (1955)

Bus/Driver:
Afton CSD

Departure Point:
Circle
Departure Date:
Dec 8, 2025
Departure Time:
4:35 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM

NL

Dec 15, 2025 Mon Regular
Season Bainbridge Guilford 4:30

PM

AFTON
CENTRAL
SCHOOL OLD
GYM (1955)

NL



Dec 18, 2025 Thu Regular
Season @ Oxford 5:30

PM
Oxford Middle
School Gym

Bus/Driver:
Afton CSD

Departure Point:
Circle
Departure Date:
Dec 18, 2025
Departure Time:
4:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM

NL

Dec 22, 2025 Mon Regular
Season Harpursville 5:30

PM TBD NL

Jan 6, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

Unatego
(Unatego/Franklin) TBD TBD L

Jan 7, 2026 Wed Regular
Season Greene 5:30

PM TBD NL

Jan 10, 2026 Sat Regular
Season

Unadilla Valley
(UV/GMU)

11:00
PM TBD NL

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE
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